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Dos.
1615
1621
1561
1675
1660
1592
1685
1639
1664
1578
1501
1637
1687
1594
1529
1597
1568
1630
1514
1636
1626
1579
1593
1627
1632
1566
1730
1698
1519
1506
1648
1536
1619
1720
1703
1701
1585
1736
1625
1583
1700
1565
1688
1609
1522
1673
1535
1715
1708
1642
1601
1622
1537
1654
1616
1547
1600
1735
1618
1638
1694
1555
1576
1657
1658
1693
1655
1602
1502
1560
1740
1503
1603
1732

Nom Prénom
Nigaut Willy
Meunier Arnaud
Bergerre Emilio
Thémont Jéréme
Poulet Stephane
Monjet Ludovic
Cuisset Alain
Demaret Cedric
Lesage Mathieu
Meunier Gerard
Catherine Aurelien
Abdelmalki Zakarya
Stilite Yoann
Normain Olivier
Duhamel Sandrine
Wibaille Olivier
Cornu Simon
Dhondt Quentin
Khalfi Lotfi

Minon Denis
Martinez Rodrigue
Meunier Sylvain
Gregoire Bruno
Monvoisin Jonathan
Polet Stephane
Loiseleux Jacky
Bouna Omar
Mehay Jonathan
Blondiau Stephane
Guilloux Samuel
Devillers Jimmy
Haddad Abdelkader
Saidia Fathi
Flanquart Delphine
Verones Nicolas
Damageux Remy
Chourot Christophe
Desprez Bruno
Marechal Jean-Luc
Canivez Fabrice
Dirson Patrick
Cogneaux Eric
Dereume Pascal
Baron Gaetan
Guerrier Franck
Dubuisson Ruddy
Mayeux Franck
Pottier Sophie
Semsar Madjid
Pomilio Nicola
Arbonnier Laurent
Clement Christian
Engster Jean-Charles
Baudlot Frédéric
Herreman Philippe
Olivero Remo
Durant Patrick
Valette Robinson
Pagnier Tiphaine
Plonquet Benoit
Angot Jean-Pierre
Pautard Michel
Briastre Stephane
Joris Franck
Lenoir Gregory
Angot Kevin

Coco Antonio
Koneczny Matthieu
Manaa Mehdi
Delatte Stephane

Bekhti Mohamed-Ryad

Prissette Ludivine
Baron Ludovic
Fievez Vincent

Cat.
SE
SE
M2
SE
M1
SE
M2
M1
SE
M3
SE
SE
SE
M1
M1
M1
M1
SE
M1
M1
SE

ES

LES FOULEES JEUMONTOISES 2018

Epreuve : 10 km

Sexe Pl/cat Club
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Dour Sports

ESA59 Maubeuge

Dour Sports

Memorial Mathieu Dessort

Courir a Obies

Maubeuge Marathon

MCA

Maubeuge Marathon

Maubeuge Marathon

Maubeuge Marathon
MCA

Maubeuge Marathon

Courir a Obies
MCA

Maubeuge Marathon

Licence Pass Running
Amis FB

Maubeuge Marathon

Courir a Obies

Temps
00:32:43,14
00:34:05,63
00:34:06,03
00:34:53,59
00:35:13,47
00:35:22,67
00:36:08,18
00:36:32,81
00:36:37,60
00:36:44,55
00:37:13,55
00:37:18,65
00:37:33,60
00:37:37,25
00:37:47,40
00:38:11,33
00:38:54,81
00:39:01,79
00:39:23,83
00:39:32,14
00:39:33,17
00:39:42,27
00:40:06,29
00:40:10,92
00:40:12,32
00:40:38,74
00:40:38,94
00:41:17,10
00:41:37,34
00:41:40,58
00:41:41,63
00:41:49,14
00:41:49,14
00:41:49,16
00:42:09,56
00:42:10,32
00:42:17,89
00:42:19,79
00:42:31,30
00:42:31,32
00:42:40,96
00:42:46,12
00:42:54,58
00:43:10,76
00:43:16,72
00:43:35,06
00:43:45,58
00:44:00,52
00:44:01,00
00:44:01,32
00:44:06,74
00:44:07,98
00:44:09,42
00:44:17,37
00:44:32,86
00:44:39,00
00:44:39,02
00:44:41,76
00:44:43,86
00:44:46,94
00:44:58,84
00:45:07,41
00:45:24,36
00:45:27,46
00:45:37,68
00:45:39,81
00:45:53,80
00:45:57,39
00:46:02,70
00:46:02,95
00:46:03,52
00:46:03,66
00:46:08,32
00:46:26,39

Ecart

+1:22
+0:00
+0:47
+0:19
+0:09
+0:45
+0:24
+0:04
+0:06
+0:28
+0:05
+0:14
+0:03
+0:10
+0:23
+0:43
+0:06
+0:22
+0:08
+0:01
+0:09
+0:24
+0:04
+0:01
+0:26
+0:00
+0:38
+0:20
+0:03
+0:01
+0:07
+0:00
+0:00
+0:20
+0:00
+0:07
+0:01
+0:11
+0:00
+0:09
+0:05
+0:08
+0:16
+0:05
+0:18
+0:10
+0:14
+0:00
+0:00
+0:05
+0:01
+0:01
+0:07
+0:15
+0:06
+0:00
+0:02
+0:02
+0:03
+0:11
+0:08
+0:16
+0:03
+0:10
+0:02
+0:13
+0:03
+0:05
+0:00
+0:00
+0:00
+0:04
+0:18

Km/h
18.1
17.4
17.4
17.0
16.8
16.7
16.4
16.2
16.2
16.1
15.9
15.9
15.8
15.7
15.7
15.5
15.2
15.2
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.9
14.8
14.7
14.7
14.6
14.6
14.3
14.2
14.2
14.2
14.2
14.2
14.2
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.9
13.9
13.9
13.8
13.8
13.7
13.7
13.6
13.5
13.4
13.4
13.4
13.4
13.4
13.4
13.4
13.3
133
13.3
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.1
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.8
128
12.8
12.8
12.7
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Cit

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Dos.
1704
1695
1549
1613
1532
1737
1584
1528
1719
1544
1676
1691
1590
1553
1599
1531
1551
1709
1598
1677
1652
1723
1722
1580
1699
1650
1570
1623
1581
1731
1596
1727
1689
1635
1631
1608
1534
1690
1508
1562
1545
1728
1595
1533
1628
1640
1559
1571
1686
1665
1706
1734
1538
1557
1739
1546
1563
1641
1586
1669
1575
1653
1516
1656
1629
1507
1705
1697
1548
1505
1726
1707
1649
1572

Nom Prénom
Levant Sebastien
Lambert Sebastien
Dero David

Nigaut Angelique
Bobeuf Nicolas
Laloy Philippe
Jacobs Marcel
Depre Boris
Carriere Philippe
Dewinter Joél
Crepin Olivier
Choinet Romaric
Ansiau Magali
Cauchies Patrick
Hot Denis

Lecoq Aurélien
Pronnier Dominique
Fauconnier Franck
Houchart Jean-Michel
Hourlier Michel
Caravaggio Lucia
Painchart Carl
Huriau Berenger
Busiére Jean-Paul
Beauquel Arnaud
Ciavarella Pascal
Ould Gilbert
Dematte Sylvie
Lefroy Valerie
Boutillier Emilie
Tebbache Mohamed
Outtier Nathalie
Stilite Franck
Guccione Anthony
Dhondt Patrick
Baron Joél

Douay Kevin
Martinez Nathalie
Morel Nicolas
Couto Manuel
Wilante Christopher
Plust Romain

Rezig Diab
Abdelhouaeb Adrien
Globez Frederique
Roland Julie

Mester Marcel
Urbain Ginette
Demeulenaere Sophie
Courcier Didier
Protais Didier
Blanchard Eric
Marchand Xavier
Leleux Gerard

Chevalier Pierre-Emmanuel

Beaussart Marcel
Edart Jean Paul
Sally Paola
Pouleur Jean-Paul
Lambret Christelle
Renard Jacques
Carravagio Rmoina
Saladin Pascal
Joris Patrizia
Lallain Mickaél
Hellin Jean Pascal
Timmermans David
Joly Michel
Gullotta Antonino
Balligand Maxime
Sourisse Aloise
Biasotto Philippe
Gerard Delphine
Renard Jacqueline

Cat.
SE
M1
M1
M1
SE
SE
M3
SE
M2

LES FOULEES JEUMONTOISES 2018

Epreuve : 10 km

Sexe Pl/cat Club
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27
24
25
3
28
29
4
30
15
16
26
27
4
5
28
31
17
29

ACTE

MCA

Spibo

Maubeuge Marathon

Courir a Obies

Courir a Obies

Maubeuge Marathon

Maubeuge Marathon

Amis FB
Amis FB

Courir a Obies

Temps
00:46:27,16
00:47:24,40
00:47:39,31
00:47:39,59
00:47:58,29
00:48:00,43
00:48:06,01
00:48:11,21
00:48:11,77
00:48:12,31
00:48:12,88
00:48:16,30
00:48:21,50
00:48:27,23
00:48:30,03
00:48:59,11
00:49:03,80
00:49:19,16
00:49:26,63
00:49:28,39
00:49:34,36
00:49:44,27
00:50:02,19
00:50:04,32
00:50:17,93
00:50:22,76
00:50:31,99
00:50:37,75
00:50:48,66
00:50:50,85
00:51:08,11
00:51:14,83
00:51:22,75
00:51:44,70
00:51:47,72
00:52:18,59
00:52:19,71
00:52:22,77
00:52:39,00
00:52:47,65
00:52:51,34
00:52:58,12
00:53:16,12
00:53:16,50
00:53:24,27
00:53:28,85
00:53:29,50
00:53:40,85
00:53:47,86
00:53:48,06
00:54:10,30
00:54:29,88
00:54:30,66
00:54:37,06
00:54:43,05
00:54:48,54
00:55:01,30
00:55:01,96
00:55:05,47
00:55:05,84
00:55:27,58
00:55:43,58
00:55:59,02
00:56:32,15
00:56:33,01
00:56:42,67
00:56:48,56
00:56:48,60
00:56:51,22
00:56:55,21
00:58:04,15
00:58:05,15
00:58:14,59
00:58:15,04

Ecart
+0:00
+0:57
+0:14
+0:00
+0:18
+0:02
+0:05
+0:05
+0:00
+0:00
+0:00
+0:03
+0:05
+0:05
+0:02
+0:29
+0:04
+0:15
+0:07
+0:01
+0:05
+0:09
+0:17
+0:02
+0:13
+0:04
+0:09
+0:05
+0:10
+0:02
+0:17
+0:06
+0:07
+0:21
+0:03
+0:30
+0:01
+0:03
+0:16
+0:08
+0:03
+0:06
+0:18
+0:00
+0:07
+0:04
+0:00
+0:11
+0:07
+0:00
+0:22
+0:19
+0:00
+0:06
+0:05
+0:05
+0:12
+0:00
+0:03
+0:00
+0:21
+0:16
+0:15
+0:33
+0:00
+0:09
+0:05
+0:00
+0:02
+0:03
+1:08
+0:01
+0:09
+0:00

Km/h
12.7
12.5
12.4
12.4
123
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
123
12.3
12.2
12.2
12.2
121
121
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.9
11.9
11.8
11.8
11.8
1.7
1.7
11.7
11.6
11.6
11.6
11.5
11.5
11.4
11.4
1.3
11.3
11.3
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1141
1141
11.1
11.1
1141
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.9
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.7
10.7
10.7
10.7
10.7
10.6
10.6
10.5
10.5
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.2
10.2
10.1
10.1
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Clit Dos. Nom Prénom
149 1681 Suriano Giorgio
150 1524 Genard Lionel
151 1574 Nugent James
152 1523 Pottier Tiphaine

153 1725 Painchart Isabelle

154 1724 Painchart Alain

155 1646 Toussaint Jean-Noél
156 1680 Cocciasecca Alessandro

157 1643 Tumia Tina

158 1671 Poignard Stephane

159 1633 Couvreur Luc

160 1611 Wantiez Christelle

161 1684 Diblasio Donato
162 1610 Brancato Eric

163 1550 Maesschalck Jean-Philippe

164 1539 Menu Robert
165 1509 Hianne Jérome
166 1672 Bravin Sandrine

167 1679 Deblanck Stefanie

168 1554 Senez Gérard
169 1662 Guirche Albert
170 1558 Leonard Patricia

171 1612 Mannarino Micheline

172 1696 Levant Fernand

173 1644 Gehringer Clotilde
174 1645 Lhuissier Christine

Cat.

LES FOULEES JEUMONTOISES 2018

Epreuve : 10 km

Sexe Pl/cat Club
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Amis FB

CA-Aulnoye Aymeries
Amis FB

FER

Amis FB
Amis FB
Amis FB

Boxe frang. Pont/Sambre

Maubeuge Marathon

Temps
00:58:15,40
00:58:39,27
00:58:41,71
00:58:42,54
00:58:53,92
00:59:01,13
00:59:01,28
00:59:03,25
00:59:54,12
00:59:55,15
01:00:00,28
01:00:48,77
01:00:49,89
01:00:50,13
01:01:09,15
01:02:26,49
01:03:26,28
01:05:17,56
01:05:17,82
01:05:32,70
01:06:35,69
01:08:31,06
01:10:34,24
01:29:28,36

DNF
DNF

Ecart
+0:00
+0:23
+0:02
+0:00
+0:11
+0:07
+0:00
+0:01
+0:50
+0:01
+0:05
+0:48
+0:01
+0:00
+0:19
+1:17
+0:59
+1:51
+0:00
+0:14
+1:02
+1:55
+2:03
+18:54
-54:53
+3:10
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